

Basic Course Registration 2025-2026

Burlington Amateur Radio Club

Name:		Apt or Unit	
Address:			
City:	Province:	Postal Code:	
obtain a Certificate of	Proficiency in Amateur Radio. We ins	are not responsible or liable in any way if you do it truct and examine based on rules, regulations, and elopment Canada, published in RIC-1 and RIC-3	
Co	ourse Fee		
N	ew Application - \$100		
Fa	mily member of current BARC me	ember - \$70	
	nme of family member: cludes instructional material, exam fee and 1	year membership in Burlington Amateur Radio Club	
Course Fee is re	efundable up to the date of the fi	rst session. No refunds after that date.	
may also disclose your information to the BARC maintained (printed or emember of the Board of ACKNOWLEDGEMEN BARC), the BARC will postal mailing address;	on identified will be used by the Burling personal information where we are recompleted to these uses a electronic), by BARC or make other inquirectors. TOF DISCLOSURE: On application for nave collected some or all the following	ton Amateur Radio Club Inc. to provide services to juired or permitted by law to do so. By providing yound disclosures. If you wish to review personal inforuiries or express concerns, you may do so by contract membership to the Burlington Amateur Radio Clup personal information: name and amateur radio canail address. Also, the member agrees to receive pd issues.	our rmation tacting a ub Inc. (all sign(s);
personal information a	ection, distribution and disclosure of s described above, and that my sibility and BARC is not Liable for	Name: Date:	
Complete the form	by entering your information in the	e spaces provided.	

Save your completed form - ensure that the entered data is visible in the saved form.

E-mail the saved form to **MEMBERSHIP@BARC.CA**

DO NOT SEND PAYMENT. PAYMENT BY E-TRANSFER TO PAYMENTS@BARC.CA IS PREFERRED or YOU MAY BE INVOICED BY EMAIL FOR PAYMENT BY DEBIT, CREDIT OR PAYPAL TRANSFER. PAYING BY INVOICE WILL INCUR A 3.5 % PROCESSING FEE.